
MADRIZ 
Plain toast with jam or minced tomato 
(Monday to friday)

NEW YORK
Bagel with ham, gouda cheese, arugula and caramelised onion

SPANISH
Spanish omelette and bread

PARÍS
Butter croissant filled with ham and cheese

ÖSLO
Nordic Bread stuffed with smoked salmon, cream cheese and arugula    

ATENAS
Natural Greek yogurt served with red berries or mango and muesli

IBERIAN
French bread stuffed with Iberian ham and tomato

AMSTERDAM
Nordic bread stuffed with Iberian ham and Brie cheese 

TURKEY
Bagel with turkey, cream cheese and tomato  

LONDON
Ham & Cheese Sandwich 

GUATEMALA
Avocado toast, with feta cheese and roasted tomatoes 

TOKIO
Salmon toast,  with avocado and ricotta cheese 

4,30€

7,30€

6,00€

6,80€

6,80€

5,90€

6,80€

6,80€

7,30€

6,70€

MORE...
Coffee
Latte XL 
Take Away cup
Capuccino with cocoa powder
Orange Juice 
Gluten Free Bread Supplement  
Supplement Speciality teas 
Vegetable milk supplement 

2,30€
3,10€

0,20€
3,70€
3,00€
1,00€
0,50€
0,50€

BREAKFAST
All our breakfasts are served with coffee or tea:

UNTIL 12:30 h

www.Benditalocuracoffee.com
 Terrace Service +10% surcharge // VAT Included 

8,50€

9,90€


